February 4, 2019

** LABORATORY ANALYSIS REPORT **

Radon test result report for:

Twin Oaks Elementary School

Kit #
9158305
9158321
9158306
9158343
9158303
9158302
9158317
9158315
9158318
9158316
9158320
9158325
9158323
9158327
9158326
9158324
9158314
9158309
9158308
9158344
9158337
9158310
9158330
9158322
9158319
9158328
9158329
9158304
9158307
9158313
9158312

Room Id

CAFETERIA
CAFETERIA

Started
2019-01-14 @ 12:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 12:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 1:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 1:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 12:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 12:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 12:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 12:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 12:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 12:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 12:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 12:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 1:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 1:00 am

CAFETERIA STORAGE 2019-01-14 @ 1:00 am
COMPUTER ROOM  2019-01-14 @ 1:00 am

CONFERENCE
COPY ROOM
COPY ROOM

GYM
GYM
HEALTH
IMC
IMC
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
MS MOLINARI
OFFICE
PRINCIPLE
STAFF
STAFF

2019-01-14 @ 12:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 12:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 12:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 1:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 1:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 12:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 1:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 1:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 1:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 1:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 1:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 12:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 12:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 12:00 am
2019-01-14 @ 12:00 am

Ended
2019-01-17 @ 11:00 pm
2019-01-17 @ 11:00 pm
2019-01-18 @ 12:00 am
2019-01-18 @ 12:00 am
2019-01-17 @ 11:00 pm
2019-01-17 @ 11:00 pm
2019-01-17 @ 11:00 pm
2019-01-17 @ 11:00 pm
2019-01-17 @ 11:00 pm
2019-01-17 @ 11:00 pm
2019-01-17 @ 11:00 pm
2019-01-17 @ 11:00 pm
2019-01-17 @ 11:00 pm
2019-01-17 @ 11:00 pm
2019-01-17 @ 11:00 pm
2019-01-18 @ 12:00 am
2019-01-17 @ 11:00 pm
2019-01-17 @ 11:00 pm
2019-01-17 @ 11:00 pm
2019-01-18 @ 12:00 am
2019-01-18 @ 12:00 am
2019-01-17 @ 11:00 pm
2019-01-17 @ 11:00 pm
2019-01-17 @ 11:00 pm
2019-01-18 @ 12:00 am
2019-01-18 @ 12:00 am
2019-01-18 @ 12:00 am
2019-01-17 @ 11:00 pm
2019-01-17 @ 11:00 pm
2019-01-17 @ 11:00 pm
2019-01-17 @ 11:00 pm

pCi/L
<03
0.6+0.3
<03
<03
<03
0.5+0.3
<0.3
05+03
<0.3
<0.3
<0.3
0503
<0.3
<0.3
<0.3
<0.3
0.7+0.3
0.7+0.3
0.7+0.3
<0.3
<0.3
0.6+0.3
<0.3
<03
<0.3
<03
<03
0.7+0.3
<0.3
0.5+0.3
0.8+0.3

Analyzed
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
2019-01-21
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